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2024 Winter Competition · Division 1 Men

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 26 Apr 2024

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 01 May 2024 18:00 Paul Field The Hockey Ducks Harlequins
Adam Boyd
Zachary Tinning

Wed 01 May 2024 19:30 Paul Field Lake Albert Royals Div 1 Men
Jackson White
Richard Metcalfe

Round 2 · Week starting Fri 03 May 2024

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Duty team to provide 2 x Tech bench

Wed 08 May 2024 18:00 Noonan Field The Hockey Ducks Lake Albert
Garry Smith
Richard Metcalfe

Wed 08 May 2024 19:30 Noonan Field Harlequins Royals Div 1 Men
Zachary Tinning
Logan Wilford
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Round 3 · Week starting Fri 10 May 2024

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Duty team to provide 2 x Tech bench

Wed 15 May 2024 18:00 Paul Field Royals Div 1 Men The Hockey Ducks
Jackson White
Zachary Tinning

Wed 15 May 2024 19:30 Paul Field Lake Albert Harlequins
Marcus Manning
Richard Metcalfe

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 17 May 2024

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 22 May 2024 18:00 Noonan Field Lake Albert Royals Div 1 Men

Wed 22 May 2024 19:30 Noonan Field The Hockey Ducks Harlequins

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 29 May 2024 18:00 Paul Field Harlequins Royals Div 1 Men
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Wed 29 May 2024 19:30 Paul Field The Hockey Ducks Lake Albert

Round 6 · Week starting Fri 31 May 2024

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 05 Jun 2024 18:00 Noonan Field Royals Div 1 Men The Hockey Ducks

Wed 05 Jun 2024 19:30 Noonan Field Lake Albert Harlequins

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 07 Jun 2024

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 12 Jun 2024 18:00 Paul Field The Hockey Ducks Harlequins

Wed 12 Jun 2024 19:30 Paul Field Lake Albert Royals Div 1 Men

Round 8 · Week starting Fri 14 Jun 2024

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 19 Jun 2024 18:00 Noonan Field The Hockey Ducks Lake Albert

Wed 19 Jun 2024 19:30 Noonan Field Harlequins Royals Div 1 Men
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Round 9 · Week starting Fri 21 Jun 2024

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 26 Jun 2024 18:00 Paul Field Lake Albert Harlequins

Wed 26 Jun 2024 19:30 Paul Field Royals Div 1 Men The Hockey Ducks

Round 10 · Week starting Fri 28 Jun 2024

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 03 Jul 2024 18:00 Noonan Field Lake Albert Royals Div 1 Men

Wed 03 Jul 2024 19:30 Noonan Field The Hockey Ducks Harlequins

Round 11 · Week starting Fri 05 Jul 2024

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 10 Jul 2024 18:00 Paul Field Harlequins Royals Div 1 Men

Wed 10 Jul 2024 19:30 Paul Field The Hockey Ducks Lake Albert
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Round 12 · Week starting Fri 12 Jul 2024

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 17 Jul 2024 18:00 Noonan Field Royals Div 1 Men The Hockey Ducks

Wed 17 Jul 2024 19:30 Noonan Field Lake Albert Harlequins

Round 13 · Week starting Fri 19 Jul 2024

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 24 Jul 2024 18:00 Paul Field The Hockey Ducks Harlequins

Wed 24 Jul 2024 19:30 Paul Field Lake Albert Royals Div 1 Men

Round 14 · Week starting Fri 26 Jul 2024

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 31 Jul 2024 18:00 Noonan Field The Hockey Ducks Lake Albert

Wed 31 Jul 2024 19:30 Noonan Field Harlequins Royals Div 1 Men
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Round 15 · Week starting Fri 02 Aug 2024

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 07 Aug 2024 18:00 Paul Field Lake Albert Harlequins

Wed 07 Aug 2024 19:30 Paul Field Royals Div 1 Men The Hockey Ducks

Round 16 · Week starting Fri 09 Aug 2024

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 14 Aug 2024 18:00 Noonan Field Lake Albert Royals Div 1 Men

Wed 14 Aug 2024 19:30 Noonan Field The Hockey Ducks Harlequins

Round 17 · Week starting Fri 16 Aug 2024

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 21 Aug 2024 18:00 Paul Field Harlequins Royals Div 1 Men

Wed 21 Aug 2024 19:30 Paul Field The Hockey Ducks Lake Albert
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Round 18 · Week starting Fri 23 Aug 2024

Jubilee Park Hockey Complex

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 28 Aug 2024 18:00 Noonan Field Royals Div 1 Men The Hockey Ducks

Wed 28 Aug 2024 19:30 Noonan Field Lake Albert Harlequins
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